
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on this 31st day of March, 2009, I caused to be mailed 
overnight, postage prepaid, a true and correct copy of the Foregoing Document to the 
following: 

Thomas Brill 
William Powell 
Philip Powlick 
Jamie Dalton 
Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Building 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
tbrill@utah.gov 
wpowell@utah.gov 
philippowlick@utah.gov 
jdalton@utah.gov  
 

Cheryl Murray  
Michele Beck 
Committee of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
cmurray@utah.gov 
mbeck@utah.gov 
 

Sarah Wright 
Executive Director 
Utah Clean Energy 
1014 2nd Avenue  
Salt Lake City, UT 84103 
sarah@utahcleanenergy.org 

 

 
 
 

 
      ____________________________________ 
      Aaron Lively 
      Manager, Regulation 
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